

GR case No 274/2009 Reg No. 419/2014)
Present ; Sri S.K. Sarkar , ACJM, R
J.O. Code. WB 00852

21.08.2023

Accused Pappu Hela is produced from J/C.

Accused persons on Court bail are absent by filing two separate petition.

No ER of WA is received from O/C concern.

Issue reminder.

None move.

Fix **04.09.2023** for production and ER of WA and appearance.

ACJM,R