

GR case No 274/09(Reg No.419/14)
Present ; Sri S.K. Sarkar , ACJM, R
J.O. Code. WB 00852

Order dt.

04.09.23

Today is fixed for production, ER and appearance.

Accd. Chanchal paramanik files hazira through ld lawyer.

Accd. Pappu Hela is not produced from D.C.H. Purulia.

No E/R of W.A is received from O/C concerned p.S

Issue reminder..

Fix. 16.09.2023 for production of accd. Pappu Hela from D.C.H. Purulia, ER and apperance.

Inform accordingly

B.C II to comply

ACJM,(R)